

## Hybrid Financial Services Limited

Date: 25th April, 2023

To,

The Manager (Listing),

**BSE** Limited,

Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, Dalal Street, Mumbai – 400 001

**Scrip Code: 500262** 

To,

The Manager (Listing),

National Stock Exchange of India Limited,

"Exchange Plaza", Bandra-Kurla Complex, Bandra (East), Mumbai – 400 051

**Scrip Code: HYBRIDFIN** 

Dear Sir,

Sub:- Details regarding loss of Share Certificate and issue of Duplicate Certificate under Regulation 39 (3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015

Pursuant to Regulation 39 (3) of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, we hereby intimate the details regarding the loss of Share Certificate by the Shareholder(s) and issue of Duplicate Certificate which is according to the information received from our RTA i.e. Bigshare Services Private Limited.

**SEBI** Circular Further. accordance with No. SEBI/HO/MIRSD/MIRSD RTAMB/P/CIR/2022/8 dated 25th January, 2022, a letter of confirmation in lieu of the physical share certificate will be issued by RTA to the said shareholder(s) of the Company within the prescribed timelines which will enable the Shareholder(s) to Dematerialise the physical holding.

Also, please find enclosed the copy of request made by the shareholder for the same for your reference.

## For Hybrid Financial Services Limited

CHANDRAMOULI

Digitally signed by CHANDRAMOULI KRISHNAMURTHY
DN: c-INI, o=Personal, postalCode=400078, st-Maharashtra,
serialNumber=207/DADE:1666F82C5316C5700325E26ACE38
839F50F1D2ABA9A930F8A5B58088, cn=CHANDRAMOULI
RISHNAMURTHY
Date: 2023.04.25 10.52:25 +05'30'

K. Chandramouli Whole-time Director & **Company Secretary** 



## Hybrid Financial Services Limited

Details regarding loss of Share Certificate and issue of Duplicate Certificate under Regulation 39 (3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015

Name	JH1	Cert No.	Dist No From	Dist No To	Folio No.	Quantity
HEMANTKUMAR PANDYA		20688	2036918	2036992	0027382	75

## For Hybrid Financial Services Limited

CHANDRAMOULI DN: c=IN, o=Personal, postalCode=400078, KRISHNAMURTHY Serialnumber=20/ADAE1000E1020J21020703

Digitally signed by CHANDRAMOULI KRISHNAMURTHY st=Maharashtra, serialNumber=2D7ADAE1660EF82C52162C79082

Date: 2023.04.25 10:53:03 +05'30'

K. Chandramouli Whole-time Director & **Company Secretary** 

Pandya Hemantkumar K AT. PO-SHILL. TA-UMRETH. DT-ANAND. Gyarod-388210, Ref. BSS/hYB/WIL/240608/227384 16th April 2023. Folio-No-0027362 Hybrid Financial services Ltd. (Bigshare Services Prt. Ltd.) 624213 Subject- Request for Implicate certificate of Hybrid Financial services Etd, in place of martation Finance Company Ltd. Respected Sir, I received your letter regarding ony old certificate. I told you before that, ony share certificate was lost. But then I found it from my house and now I am sending the same to you. please if possible, you can directly deposit it into my demate account I am also sending my cirent moster List CCWP) with +132-BIGSHARE SERVICES PVT. LTD. RECEIVED Hemant K. Pandya Subject to Verification 2 4 APR 2023 Endower: Sign.: - Form 15R-4 - share certi, of motortial Finance Company Utd, No, poo38884 - Self notested Adhar cord copy - self attented PAN Cord, - Seld attested CML.